Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t

Technical information is subjected to change
without notice
 Ordering information
Model Description
ISCOM6820-EP-AC ISCOM6820-EP minimum system: 1 basic card, 1 fan, 1 AC power supply, and 1 MCC
ISCOM6820-EP-DC ISCOM6820-EP minimum system: 1 basic card, 1 fan, 1 dual-input DC power supply, and 1 MCC
ISCOM6820-EP-DC/D ISCOM6820-EP minimum system (including cable management frame): 1 chassis, 1 fan, 1 basic service card, 1
MCC, and dual DC power supplies